
URALLA SHIRE COUNCIL GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS REGISTER 2018-2019
(in accordance with GIPA requirements)

PURPOSE:
Council is required to keep a register of government contracts worth more than $150,000 between agencies and private sector bodies. Information for 
recently awarded contracts can be found below in our Government Contracts register in accordance with the Government Information Public Access Act (GIPA). 

Uralla Shire Council Operational Plan 2018-19 provides for the register to include contracts over $20,000
This list is updated as applicable in accordance with requirements after the Council Meeting at which the contract has been awarded.

CONTRACTS REGISTER DETAILS:

Contract Summary Successful Commencement End Date Options Contracted Other Information
Tenderer/Supplier Date Amount (ex GST)

Flying Fox - Alma Park Imagination Play 22.11.2018 ongoing $42,223.00
Great Keep Tower -Alma Park Moduplay 22.11.2018 1.5.2019 $130,300.00
Picnic shelters - Alma Park Parkequip 27.11.2018 30.6.2019 $28,460.00
Play equipment - Alma and Gilmore Parks Moduplay 12.11.2018 23.4.2019 $122,266.00

Play equipment -Sporting Complex and Porter Park Moduplay 17.10.2018 28.2.2019 $53,660.00
Building repairs -Uralla Memorial hall Blackbutt 5.4.2019 30.6.2019 $131,540.00
Building repairs -Uralla Preschool Michael Wallace 29.3.2019 30.6.2019 $54,727.00
Building repairs - Bundarra School of Arts Hall Jeff Dezius 14.3.2019 30.6.2019 $124,988.00
Building repairs - Kentucky hall Blackbutt 29.4.2019 30.6.2019 $50,101.00
Air-conditioning - McMaugh Gardens Howard's Electrical 8.5.2019 30.6.2019 $85,273.00
BBQs -Alma, Rotary and Porter parks Unisite 30.7.2018 30.6.2019 $49,385.00
Uralla Tennis Court Fencing Backtrack 9.5.2019 30.6.2019 $29,363.00

Replace Block 4 Stables - Uralla Showground Shed Boss (Ponz Armidale Pty Ltd) 1.4.2019 30.6.2019 $70,080.30
New Skillion - Uralla Showground Ranbuild 10.4.2019 30.6.2019 $20,859.30


	Sheet1

